
CM Senior Survey – Spring 2018  

16 Responses  

 

Will you have permanent employment after graduation? 

Answer Count 

Yes 16 

No 0 
 

Employer: 

DR Horton 

Whiting-Turner 

D.E. Scorpio 

Superior Construction 

United States Marine Corps 

F&G Construction 

LandSouth Construction 

Live Oak Contracting 

Danis 

Hubbard construction 

Charles Perry Partners Inc. 

Hensel Phelps 

Power Design, Inc. 

Summit Contracting 

Haskell 
 

Position Title 

Assistant Superintendent  

Project Engineer 

Field Engineer 

Marine Aviator 

Assistant Project Manager 

Project Assistant 

Project Engineer 



Where will you be located? 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 

Gainesville, FL 

Jacksonville, FL 

Charleston, SC 

St. Petersburg, FL 
 

What will your salary be before taxes? 

$57,541.86 
 

Do you plan on continuing your education to a Masters Degree? 

Answer Count 

Definitely yes 2 

Probably yes 5 

Probably not 6 

Definitely not 3 
 

 

If so, what kind of degree will you be pursuing? 

Answer Count 

MBA 8 

MS in Construction 1 

MS in Engineering 0 

Other 0 
 

 

Within how many years would you be looking to start a Master program? 

Answer Count 

0-1 years 5 

2-3 7 

4-5 0 

6 or more 1 
 

 



When considering Advising, please evaluate each statement on a scale from 1-10 where 

10 is the highest and 1 is the lowest AND 0 is not applicable (did not apply): 

Question 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 

Advice in developing my program of 
study was helpful 

50% 19% 25% 0% 0% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 

Advice in selecting courses to take each 
term was helpful 

44% 13% 13% 6% 13% 6% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 

Advice in career preparation was helpful 31% 19% 31% 6% 0% 0% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6% 

I sought advice from my Advisor often 20% 7% 7% 13% 7% 20% 13% 7% 7% 0% 0% 

I sought advice from CM faculty 
members often 

25% 6% 6% 6% 13% 13% 0% 13% 13% 6% 0% 



Did you take advantage of any of the following student support programs? 

Question Yes No 
Never 

Heard of It 

ABC Student Club 75% 25% 0% 

ABC Student Competition 19% 81% 0% 

DBIA Student Club 0% 81% 19% 

NAHB Student Club 31% 63% 6% 

NAHB Student Competition 25% 69% 6% 

Employment Showcase 88% 13% 0% 

Hard Hat Banquet 69% 31% 0% 

 

When considering the student support programs, please evaluate each of the student 

support programs on a scale from 1-10 where 10 is the highest and 1 is the lowest AND 0 

is not applicable (did not apply): 

Question 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 

ABC Student Club 44% 6% 6% 13% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25% 

ABC Student Competition 19% 0% 0% 13% 0% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6% 56% 

DBIA Student Club 6% 0% 0% 6% 0% 6% 6% 0% 0% 0% 75% 



When considering the CM Curriculum, please evaluate the contents of each course on a scale from 1-10 

where 10 is the highest and 1 is the lowest AND 0 is not applicable (did not take): 



For any courses above that you scored 3



List courses that were of least value to you and why. 

Co



 

Any comments or suggestions to enhance your skills and abilities? 

The more exposure the better, also more stuff geared for aspiring supers 

More real world classes with professors sharing building experiences. 

Public Speaking classes 
 

What influenced your decision to study at UNF? 

Answer Count 

Location 7 

Wanted to attend UNF 0 

CM Program 7 

Family 1 

Cost 0 

Other 1 
 

Was the program at UNF what you thought it would be? 

Answer Count 

Definitely yes 7 

Probably yes 6 

Might or might not 1 

Probably not 1 

Definitely not 1 
 

If you had to do it all over again would you still choose UNF? 

Answer Count 

Definitely yes 9 

Probably yes 6 

Might or might not 0 

Probably not 1 

Definitely not 0 
 

If you had to do it all over again would you still choose Construction Management? 

Answer Count 

Definitely yes 13 

Probably yes 3 

Might or might not 0 

Probably not 0 

Definitely not 0 

 




